

ITEM NO.101

COURT NO.7

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Criminal Appeal No. 1208/2007

CHANDRASEKARAN

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE REP. BY INSPECTOR OF POLICE

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date : 27/10/2015 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT

For Appellant(s) Ms. Mahalakshmi Pavani, Sr. Adv.
Mr. G. Balaji, A.O.R. (NP)

For Respondent(s) Mr. M. Yogesh Kanna, A.O.R.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List this appeal before a Bench of Hon' ble Mr.
Justice Uday Umesh Lalit is not a Member.

[KALYANI GUPTA]
COURT MASTER

[SUMAN JAIN]
COURT MASTER